Residential/Condo Media: 1
BLC# 21016214 RES  Status: Active Area: 2912 LP:  $1,350,000
= Map:
11690 Fall Creek Rd Lt: 39.9328 Ln: -85.9563 P .
. School: Hamilton
Town: aINDIANAPOLIS Twp: ©Fall Creek Zip: ©46256 Southeastern
Legal: =GEIST POINT Section: Lot: 2 County: aHAMILTON
Tax ID: HAM131510000100200C Multi-Tax ID: Solid Waste: N Semi-Tax: 12$5,480
Subdiv: aGEIST POINT Tax Exempt: HmMTXEx, MortTaxEx Tax Yr Due: 12009
Builder/Project/Contractor: Const.Stage: Yr Built: ©1987 Est.Comp.Date:
} = Loc: SqFt FB HB
= . 08/26/2010 ' Upper: 1,748 Upper Bth: 3 0
. : - | Rooms: 11 Bd: 5 ) .
Approx. Room Sizes/Descriptions Floor: Main: 13,049 Main Bth: 1 1
L F W L F W o Approx M/U Total: 4,797 BsmtBth: 0 0
L Unit Entry Level:
Living: Master: 19x25 U C N Levels: 2 Levels Basement: a0 Total: 4 1
Family Rm: 17x13 M C N 2nd: 12x16 U C N BathS'.S Approx M/U & NOBSM: 4,797
GreatRm: 18x23 M C N  3rd: 13x12 U C N Parkir; ] % Finished Basement:
Dining: 17x13 M H N  4th: 10x12 U C N g Source: Assessor
Kitchen: 25x15 M V N HomeTheatr:25x16 M C N . .
Bas:N Frplc:  2/2SidedFP, FamilyRm,
Brkfst Rm: LaundryRm: 7x6 Uu Vv N DiningRoom, GreatRoom
5thBedroom:13x11 M C N BonusRoom:21x10 M C N Foundation: Basement-Block Gar: YI3CATC
Directions

FALL CREEK ROAD BETWEEN CARROLL & BROOKS SCHOOL RD. FIRST DRIVEWAY ON NORTH SIDE OF FALL CREEK ROAD WEST OF GEIST RESERVOIR.

Property Description

WATER ON THREE SIDES AND A HOUSE BUILT TO MAXIMIZE THE VIEWS! THE FAMILY ROOM (WHY NOT USE IT FOR AN OFFICE?), GREAT ROOM, DINING
ROOM, KITCHEN SUNROOM, AND MASTER BEDROOM SUNROOM ALL HAVE GREAT VIEWS OF THE WATER. LOTS OF GLASS. THE FLOOR PLAN AND
DECKING FLOW WELL FOR ENTERTAINING. LOTS OF SPACE IN THE RIGHT PLACES MAKE THIS A TERIFIC HOUSE TO LIVE IN, TOO!

Agent to Agent Remarks: Exclusions & Commission Disclosures & Financial Information

Description

Life Style: Detached Arch Style: TwoStory, Other Exterior: Brick, Wood
Master BR: GardenTub, FullShrStl, SplitBedRm, Suite, WalkinClos Areas: Foyer2Story, FoyerLarge, LndryRmUp, SunRoom, OthrBdMain
Appl: Refrigratr, OvenDouble, CookTopEle, Dishwasher, GrbgDispsl Porch: DeckMain

Eating Area: Cntrisland, EatinKitch, FormalDR, PntryWkin
Equip: WetBar Interior Amen: CeilCath, CeilVaultd, HrdwdFloor, Skylights,

WalkInClos, WinWood

Lot Info: DockOwned, Lakefront, OnReservor, TreeMature Exterior Amen: BarnMini, DrvAsphalt
Lot Size: irr Acres: 1/2-1 Acre # of Acr: ©0.90 Condo Description:

Utilities
Heating: ForcedAir Fuel: Gas Primary Water Src: MunWtrConn
Cooling: CentrlElec Water Htr: Gas Primary Sewage Disp:  MunSwrConn

Utility Option:
Financial/Association Information

Poss Fincg: Ownshp Int: MandFee Fee Pd: Annually Fee Amt: $175
Fee Includes: MaintCommon

Office Information

MPRGO1 : Mkt Pro Realty Group OP: 317-352-1717 OF: 317-322-0930 Fdbk Email: pauls@lightbound.com

LAgt: 5468 : Paul Schierenberg Pref: 317-590-5130 PF: Show: 317-352-1717 Fdbk: 317-590-5130
Team Name: Hm: 317-590-5130 Ofc Ext: 0 Cell:  317-590-5130 VM:

CoAgt/Asst: Pref: Type: Exclusive Rightto Sell  Dir: Toll:

Conl: Poss: AtClosing Var: N Pager:

Con2: Auction Lic#: LD: 03/25/2010 BAC: %3.0

Disc: Disc Other: COVEN,NOREQ,O0THER,NDCOS,NDUPD XD: Entry Date: 03/26/2010
Insp/Warr: Not Applicable Direct Soliciting: N WD: Chg Date: 03/29/2010

Requested by: Kimberly Carpenter Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2010 Thursday, April 01, 2010 01:29 PM



Residential/Condo Media: 5

BLC# 21015967 RES  Status: Active Area: 2912 LP:  $1,170,000
10959 Harbor Bay DR Lt 39.9473 Ln: -85.9106 Zt:a:(;oll\forlt-lha;(i)lst;oﬁaSt 139
Town: Fortville Twp: Fall Creek Zip: 46040 Southeastern
Legal: Canal Place Section: 2 Lot: 173 County: Hamilton
Tax ID: HAM131501001605700C Multi-Tax ID: Solid Waste: N Semi-Tax: $3,389
Subdiv: Canal Place Tax Exempt: None Tax Yr Due: 2009
Builder/Project/Contractor: Const.Stage: Yr Built: 2008 Est.Comp.Date:
SqFt FB HB
Loc: —
2L Upper: 1,151 Upper Bth: 2 0
x 1o Rooms: 13 Bd: 5 ) ]
Approx. Room Sizes/Descriptions Floor: Main: 2,476 Main Bth: 1 1
L F W L F W . Approx M/U Total: 3,627 BsmtBth: 1 0
L Unit Entry Level:
Living: 17x17 M C Y Master: 19x16 M C Y Levels: 3 Levels Basement: 2,476 Total: 4 1
Family Rm: 20x15 B T N 2nd: 14x12 U C Y Baths: 5 Approx M/U & BSMNT: 6,103
Great Rm: 3rd: 14x12 U C Y Parking: % Finished Basement:
Dining: 15x12 M H N  4th: 12x10 U C Y Source: Assessor
Kitehen: 12x12 M H N Office: 12xiz M C ¥ Bas: Y/9ft+Ceil, Finished, WalkOut Frplc: 1/LivingRoom
Brkfst Rm: 14x14 M H N HomeTheatr:28x15 B C N
5thBedroom:12x10 B C N BonusRoom:14x14 B T N Foundation: BsmtPrCnc Gar: Y/4CATC/FINGR,GROPN
Directions
Olio Rd between 116th and 96th St. to Waterway Blvd. East to Harbor Bay Dr. Left to home on left.
Property Description
To follow
Agent to Agent Remarks: Exclusions & Commission Disclosures & Financial Information
Appointment required to show.
Description
Life Style: Detached Arch Style: TradAmer Exterior: Brick
Master BR: DblISinks, FTubSepShr, GardenTub, Patio, WalkinClos Areas: ExerciseRm, FormalLvRm, HomeTheatr, Office, Rec/PlayRm
Appl: CookTopEle, Dishwasher, GrbgDispsl, OvenBItin, Refrigratr Porch: PatioOpen, PorchCovrd
Eating Area: BrkfstRoom, Dining-L, FormalDR
Equip: SmokeAlarm, WetBar Interior Amen: CeilRaised, WalkinClos
Lot Info: DockAccess, Lakefront, OnReservor Exterior Amen: DrvConcret, PoolBlwGnd
Lot Size: 100.14 x 232.32IRR  Acres: 1/2-1 Acre #of Acr: 0.52  Condo Description:
Utilities
Heating: ForcedAir Fuel: Gas Primary Water Src: MunWtrConn
Cooling: CentrlElec Water Htr: Gas Primary Sewage Disp:  MunSwrConn
Utility Option: CableConn
Financial/Association Information
Poss Fincg: Conventnl, ICON Ownshp Int: MandFee Fee Pd: Annually Fee Amt: $450
Fee Includes: AssocHmOwn, EntryComm, MaintCommon, RemvISnow
Office Information
CEDRO1 : CENTURY 21 Diversified Realty OP: 317-585-7748 OF: 317-845-7726 Fdbk Email: tony@mibor.net
LAgt: 411 : Anthony Rogers Pref: 317-585-7748 PF: Show: 317-955-5555 Fdbk: 317-290-5430
Team Name: Hm: 317-585-7748 Ofc Ext: 0 Cell: VM: 317-290-5430
CoAgt/Asst: Pref: Type: Exclusive Rightto Sell  Dir: Toll:
Conl: Poss: Negotiable Var: N Pager:
Con2: Auction Lic#: LD: 03/26/2010 BAC: %2.5
Disc: Disc Other: ONFIL XD: Entry Date: 03/26/2010
Insp/Warr: Not Applicable Direct Soliciting: N WD: Chg Date: 03/31/2010

Requested by: Kimberly Carpenter Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2010 Thursday, April 01, 2010 01:29 PM



Residential/Condo Media: 12

BLC#: 21006463 RES  Status: Active Area: 2912 LP:  $999,000
Map:
722 Tamenend Trce Lt: 39.9353 Ln: -85.9437 P .
. School: Hamilton
Town: oFISHERS Twp: ©Fall Creek Zip: ©46037 Southeastern
Legal: =TAMENEND Section: Lot: 6 County: oHAMILTON
Tax ID: HAM131510000201500C Multi-Tax ID: Solid Waste: N Semi-Tax: 12%$4,807
Subdiv: aTAMENEND Tax Exempt: HmTXEx Tax Yr Due: 22009
Builder/Project/Contractor: Const.Stage: Yr Built: ©1984  Est.Comp.Date:
SqFt FB HB
Loc: —
p - . = Upper: 0 Upper Bth: 0 0O
Ses E I Rooms: 11 Bd: 4 . .
Approx. Room Sizes/Descriptions Floor: Main: 13,630 Main Bth: 2 1
L F W L F W o Approx M/U Total: 3,630 BsmtBth: 1 0
L Unit Entry Level:
Living: Master: 20x15 M C Y Levels: 1 Level Basement: 2,100 Total: 31
Family Rm: 21x18 M C N 2nd: 18x12 M C Y BathS"4 Approx M/U & WOBSM: 5,730
Great Rm: 26x26 M C N  3rd: 18x12 M C Y Parkir; ) % Finished Basement: 75+%
Dining: 4th: 16x15 B C Y g Source: Assessor
Kitchen: 20x16 M T N LaundryRm: 14x11 M C N
y Bas: Y/9ft+Ceil, Finished, WalkOut Frplc: 2/GreatRoom, GasStarter
Brkfst Rm: Rec/PlayRm: 32x21 B C Y
Office: 15x9 M C N Workshop: 11x11 B C N Foundation: BsmtPrCnc Gar: Y/3CATC/FINGR,GROPN,GPKST,KEYI
Directions

East on 96th Street to Fall Creek Road. Turn left and follow Fall Creek Road about 1.4 miles to Brooks School Road. Tamenend sub-division is one block past
Brooks School Road on the left. o

Property Description
Charming contemporary home with fabulous view and 268 feet of lake frontage. Huge rooms w/soaring ceilings. Great screened porch (22x21) to enjoy
summer evenings. Complete privacy. Three wood decks. Hot tub adjacent to master bedroom. Finished walk-out lower level w/large rec room & guest
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
deep water. Must See!

Agent to Agent Remarks: Exclusions & Commission Disclosures & Financial Information
For more photos of this listing, please visit www.IndysBestHomes.com.

Description

Life Style: Detached Arch Style: TradAmer Exterior: DrivitType
Master BR: DblSinks, FullShrStl, Suite, WalkinClos, WhirlpITub Areas: BonusRoom, DenLibrary, FoyerLarge, HearthRoom, LndryRmMn
Appl: CookTopEle, Dishwasher, GrbgDispsl, KitExhaust, Microwave, Porch: DeckMain, PatioScrnd

OvenBltin, TrashComp, RefrigBar Eating Area: BrkfstRoom, BrkfstBar, Cntrisland, Pantry
Equip: HotTub, Intercom, SmokeAlarm, SumpPump, WetBar Interior Amen: B/InBkShlv, HrdwdFloor, WalkinClos, WdWkPaintd
Lot Info: OnReservor, Lakefront, TreeMature Exterior Amen: DrvConcret, PoolBlwGnd, SprnkirSys
Lot Size: .48 Acres: 1/4-1/2 Acre # of Acr: ©0.48 Condo Description:

Utilities

Heating: ForcedAir Fuel: Gas Primary Water Src: MunWtrConn
Cooling: CeilPadFan, CentrlElec Water Htr: Gas Primary Sewage Disp:  MunSwrConn

Utility Option: CableAvail, GasConn, HighSpdAvI

Financial/Association Information
Poss Fincg: Conventnl, FHA Ownshp Int: MandFee Fee Pd: Annually Fee Amt: $700
Fee Includes: AssocHmOwn, EntryComm, InsCommon, MaintCommon, PrkPlygrnd, ProfMgmt, RemvIiSnow, RemvITrash, SharedSecr

Office Information

KWINOS8 : Keller Williams Realty Indy NE OP: 317-585-3575 OF: 317-585-3570 Fdbk Email: jeff@indysbesthomes.com

LAgt: 9309 : Jeff Kucic Pref: 317-585-3575 PF: 317-585-3570 Show: 866-275-6289 Fdbk: 317-585-3576
Team Name: Hm: Ofc Ext: Cell:  317-710-5500  VM: 317-585-3575
CoAgt/Asst: Pref: Type: Exclusive Rightto Sell  Dir: 317-585-3575  Toll:

Conl: Poss: Negotiable Var: N Pager:

Con2: Auction Lic#: LD: 03/12/2010 BAC: %2.4

Disc: Disc Other: ONFIL XD: Entry Date: 03/12/2010
Insp/Warr: General Direct Soliciting: N WD: Chg Date: 03/12/2010

Requested by: Kimberly Carpenter Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2010 Thursday, April 01, 2010 01:29 PM



Residential/Condo Media: 12  http://www.paulbatesho

BLC#: 21010365 RES Status: Active Area: 2912 LP:  $849,500
Map:

012023 Sail Place Dr Lt:  30.9343 Ln: -850477 P _

. ) - School: Hamilton
Town: =INDIANAPOLIS ~ Twp: Fall Creek Zip: 046256 Southeastern
Legal: a@SAIL PLACE + 1/20th in Section: 10 Lot: 16 County: Hamilton
Tax ID: HAM131510001401600C Multi-Tax ID: Solid Waste: N Semi-Tax: 1©$3,146
Subdiv: aSAIL PLACE + 1/20th ir Tax Exempt: HmTXEx, MortTaxEx Tax Yr Due: 12009

Builder/Project/Contractor: Const.Stage: Yr Built: 2000 Est.Comp.Date:
SqFt FB HB
Loc: —
Upper: 0 Upper Bth: 0 0O
: 1o Rooms: 11 Bd: 3 ) ]
Approx. Room Sizes/Descriptions Floor: Main: 12,400 Main Bth: 2 0
L F W L F W o Approx M/U Total: 2,400 BsmtBth: 2 1
L Unit Entry Level:
Living: Master: 18x15 M C Y Levels: 1 Level Basement: 12,400 Total: 4 1
Family Rm: 23x17 B C N 2nd: 16x16 B C N BathS'.S Approx M/U & WOBSM: 4,800
GreatRm: 15x15 M C Y 3rd: 15x15 B C N Parkir; ] % Finished Basement: 75+%
Dining: 13x12 M C Y  4th: g Source: Assessor
Kitchen: 17x12 M T Y HearthRoom:17x14 M T Y
. Bas: Y/9ft+Ceil, Finished, WalkOut Frplc: 3/Basement, GreatRoom, Hearth
Brkfst Rm: ExerciseRm: 11x10 B C N Room
DenLibrary: 12x11 M C Y BonusRoom:21x14 B C N Foundation: BsmtPrCnc Gar: Y/3CATC/FINGR,GROPN,KEYLS,LDCF
Directions

East on Fall Creek from 96th Street. At stoplight/intersection of Fall Creek & Brooks School Rd turn right into Sail Place. Immediate L on Sail Place to home at
bottom of CDS. o

Property Description
Enjoy maintenance free living wi/this exceptional Geist H2Ofront ranch. CDS lot offers best lot in Sail Place w/privacy & H20O views from almost every room.
Entertain family/friends in W/O LL complete w/Wet-bar/Fireplace/FR. Kitch boast new SS & Granite/Centrisle, Hearth RM w/Fireplace & H20 view. After day
of boating, enjoy outdoor living on choice of Screened Porch or W/O LL Patio. Deluxe Mstr Retreat is split for privacy. Home Office offers Built-ins & Bath,
can be a Guest Suite.

Agent to Agent Remarks: Exclusions & Commission Disclosures & Financial Information
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

Appl: CookTopEle, Dishwasher, GrbgDispsl, Microwave, OvenCnvctn,
OvenDouble, Refrigratr

Equip: MultPhnLin, NetworkRdy, SecAlrmPd, SmokeAlarm, SumpPump,
WetBar

Lot Info: Cul-De-Sac, DockOwned, Lakefront, OnReservor

Description

Exterior: Brick, CompSidwd

Areas: DenLibrary, Foyer2Story, GreatRoom, HomeTheatr, OthrBdMain

Porch: DeckMul, PatioCovrd

Eating Area: BrkfstBar, EatIinKitch, FormalDR, PntryWkin

Interior Amen: AtticAcces, CeilRaised, CeilTray, WalkinClos,
WdWkPaintd, WinVinyl

Exterior Amen: DrvConcret, Pool-House, PoolCommu

Lot Size: 0.37 AC Acres: 1/4-1/2 Acre # of Acr: 0.37  Condo Description:
Utilities
Heating: ForcedAir Fuel: Gas Primary Water Src: MunWtrConn
Cooling: CentrlElec Water Htr: Gas Primary Sewage Disp:  MunSwrConn
Utility Option: GasConn
Financial/Association Information
Poss Fincg: Conventnl Ownshp Int: MandFee Fee Pd: Annually Fee Amt: $500
Fee Includes: Pool, PrkPlygrnd, RemviSnow
Office Information
CERGO01 : CENTURY 21 Realty Group OP: 317-595-2100 OF: 317-595-6200 Fdbk Email: dick@dickrichwine.com
LAgt: 2678 : Dick Richwine Pref: 317-558-6800 PF: Show: 317-955-5555 Fdbk: 317-558-6800
Team Name: The Richwine Group Hm: 317-558-6800 Ofc Ext: 0 Cell: VM: 317-558-6800
CoAgt/Asst: Pref: Type: Exclusive Rightto Sell  Dir: 317-558-6800  Toll:
Conl: Poss: Negotiable Var: N Pager:
Con2: Auction Lic#: LD: 03/05/2010 BAC: %2.8
Disc: Disc Other: ONFIL XD: Entry Date: 03/08/2010
Insp/Warr: Not Applicable Direct Soliciting: N WD: Chg Date: 03/08/2010

Requested by: Kimberly Carpenter Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2010

Thursday, April 01, 2010 01:29 PM



Residential/Condo Media: 0

' BLC# 21017063  RES  Status: Active Area: 2012~ LP: $366850
No Photo Available 15030 Newburyport DR Lt 39.9634 Ln: -85.9494 '\SA::(')()I: o
Town: Fishers Twp: Fall Creek Zip: 46037 Southeastern
Legal: Intracoastal Section: Lot: 003 County: Hamilton
Tax ID: HAM15030Newburyportl Multi-Tax ID: Solid Waste: Y Semi-Tax: $1,350
Subdiv: Intracoastal Tax Exempt: None Tax Yr Due: 2009

Builder/Project/Contractor: Const.Stage: UnderRc¢ Yr Built: 2010 Est.Comp.Date: 05/10

Centex Homes

Loc: SqFt FB HB
' Upper: 375 Upper Bth: 0 0
. L Rooms: 9 Bd: 4 . .
Approx. Room Sizes/Descriptions Floor: Main: 1,946 Main Bth: 2 1
L F W L F W o Approx M/U Total: 2,321 BsmtBth: 0 O
L Unit Entry Level:
Living: Master: 13x17 M C N Basement: 0 Total: 21
. Levels: 2 Levels
Family Rm: 2nd: 10x12 M C N Baths: 3 Approx M/U & NOBSM: 2,321
Great Rm: 14x21 M C N 3rd: 10x11 M C N Parkir; 9 % Finished Basement:
Dining: 15x12 M C N  4th: g Source: Builder
Kitchen: 13x11 M T N
Bas:N Frplc: 1/GasLog
Brkfst Rm: 11x10 M T N
BonusRoom:13x13 U C N Foundation: Slab Gar: Y/2CATC/FINGR,KEYLS,LDCRT
Directions

Olio Rd to East on 113th St. Community is approx. 1 mile on Right

Property Description
Home includes a Deeded Boat Dock

Agent to Agent Remarks: Exclusions & Commission Disclosures & Financial Information
$252/yr for Boat Dock

Description
Life Style: Detached Arch Style: Ranch Exterior: Brick, CompSidCmt
Master BR: DblISinks, FTubSepShr, GardenTub, MainLevel, WalkinClos ~ Areas: BonusRoom, DenLibrary, GreatRoom, LaundryRm, OthrBdMain
Appl: CookTopEle, GrbgDispsl, MicroHood, OvenCnvctn, OvenDouble Porch: PorchCovrd
Eating Area: BrkfstRoom, FormalDR, Pantry

Equip: SmokeAlarm Interior Amen: CeilRaised, CeilTray, CeilVaultd, HrdwdFloor,
WalkinClos, WinVinyl
Lot Info: OnReservor, RuralinSub, TreeMature, WaterAcces Exterior Amen: DrvConcret
Lot Size: 110x57x110x87 Acres: <1/4 Acre  #of Acr: 0.18 Condo Description:
Utilities
Heating: ForcedAir Fuel: Gas Primary Water Src: MunWtrConn
Cooling: CentrlElec Water Htr: Gas Primary Sewage Disp:  MunSwrConn

Utility Option: CableAvail, GasConn, HighSpdAvI

Financial/Association Information
Poss Fincg: Conventnl, FHA, VA Ownshp Int: MandFee Fee Pd: Quarterly Fee Amt: $173
Fee Includes: AssocHmOwn, Clubhouse, EntryComm, Exercise, MaintCommon, NatureArea, Pool, ProfMgmt, RemvIiSnow

Office Information

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

Disc: Disc Other: COVEN,DEFNN,ONFIL,MEDIA XD: Entry Date: 02/24/2010
Insp/Warr: Not Applicable Direct Soliciting: N WD: Chg Date: 02/24/2010

Requested by: Kimberly Carpenter Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2010 Thursday, April 01, 2010 01:29 PM



Living:

Family Rm: 32x30
Great Rm: 18X18
Dining: 16X14
Kitchen: 20X13
Brkfst Rm: 12X9

ExerciseRm: 14X14

L

Wz =@
O = 4000
< << =< <<

F

W

Loc:

Approx. Room Sizes/Descriptions

Master: 22X14
2nd: 18X14
3rd: 18X12
4th: 17X13
HomeTheatr: 21X13
HearthRoom:18X12
Loft: 18X16

cCEmmwmCcCcc<r

O 00000

Builder/Project/Contractor:

< <zZ<=<<<E¢g

Residential/Condo Media: 12  http://www.tourfactory.
BLC#: 21010036 RES Status: Active Area: 4904 LP: $1,199,000
Map:

12658 SHOREVISTA DR Lt 39.9228 Ln: -85.9403 2P

. School: Lawrence
Town: ©INDIANAPOLIS Twp: ©LAWRENCE Zip: 046236 Township
Legal: ©ADMIRALS BAY SEC 6 Section: Lot: 282 County: aMARION
Tax ID: MAR4033718 Multi-Tax ID: Solid Waste: N Semi-Tax: ©$5,137
Subdiv: sADMIRALS BAY SEC € Tax Exempt: HmTxEx, MortTaxEx Tax Yr Due: 12009

Const.Stage: Yr Built: ©1996 Est.Comp.Date:

SqFt FB HB
U : 1,193 U Bth: 2 0
Rooms: 14 Bd: 4 pper pper
Floor: Main: 12,616 Main Bth: 1 1
o Approx M/U Total: 3,809 BsmtBth: 1 0
Unit Entry Level:
Basement: 02,616 Total: 4 1
Levels: 2 Levels
Baths: 5 Approx M/U & WOBSM: 6,425
o % Finished Basement: 75+%
Parking:
Source: Floorplans
Bas: Y/Finished, WalkOut Frplc: 3/2SidedFP, Basement,
GreatRoom, Hearth Room
Foundation: BsmtPrCnc Gar: Y/3CATC/FINGR,GROPN
Directions

Carroll Rd.(County Line Road) to Bay Forest. Turn right on Anchor Mark which curves left onto Shorevista to 12658 on the lake.

Kitchen. Custom Details throughout!

Life Style: Detached

Property Description
Stunning Lakefront Home! Pristine condition with main body Sunset views. 100 Ft. water frontage and over 60 windows to enjoy the view! 2 story Great

Room with Impressive Fireplace. Gourmet Kitchen has elevated views from the Breakfast Nook & Hearth Room. Built-ins throughout. Main floor Owner's Suite
w/private deck & Bay Window. Vaulted, Tray & Coffered ceilings. Lower Level is complete w/Theater room & equipment, Wine Cellar, Workout room &

Agent to Agent Remarks: Exclusions & Commission Disclosures & Financial Information

Custom retractable awnings. Pool with extensive sundeck, automatic cover & new tile. 3 1/2 car garage with storage. Professionally landscaped.BOAT DOCK WITH 2 JET SKI
PORTS, 2 YAMAHA WAVE RUNNERS INCLUDED!

Arch Style: Contemp, TradAmer
Master BR: DblISinks, Deck, FTubSepShr, MainLevel, WalkinClos
Appl: CookTopGas, Dishwasher, GrbgDispsl, JennType, Microwave,

O/RGas, OvenBltin, OvenDouble, Refrigratr
Equip: SecAlrmPd, SmokeAlarm, SumpPump, SurrndSnd, TheaterEq

Lot Info:

Lot Size: ©0.42 AC

Heating: DualSystem, ForcedAir

Cooling: CentrlElec

DockOwned, Lakefront, OnReservor, Sidewalks
Acres: 1/4-1/2 Acre # of Acr: ©0.42

Utility Option: CableConn, GasConn

Poss Fincg: Conventnl
Fee Includes:

CERGO06 : CENTURY 21 Realty Group-McCoun
LAgt: 2077 : Cindy McCoun

Team Name:
CoAgt/Asst:
Conl:

Con2:

Disc:
Insp/Warr:

Requested by: Kimberly Carpenter

Not Applicable

OP:

Hm:
Pref:

Disc Other: COVEN,DEFNN

Description
Exterior: CompSidCmt, Brick
Areas: DenlLibrary, ExerciseRm, HearthRoom, HomeTheatr, WineCellar
Porch: PorchOpen, DeckMul
Eating Area: BrkfstBar, BrkfstRoom, FormalDR, PntryWkIn
Interior Amen: B/InBkShlv, CeilCath, CeilTray, WdWkPaintd,
WinBayBow, WinTherml
Exterior Amen: DrvConcret, PoolBlwGnd, SprnkirSys
Condo Description:

Utilities
Fuel: Gas Primary Water Src: MunWtrConn
Water Htr: Gas Primary Sewage Disp:  MunSwrConn
Financial/Association Information
Ownshp Int: MandFee Fee Pd: Fee Amt:

Office Information

317-841-6380 OF:
Pref: 317-913-2808
317-842-4840

Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2010

317-594-3070 Fdbk Email: cmccoun@c21rg.net

PF: 317-913-2908 Show: 317-594-3030  Fdbk: 317-913-2808
Ofc Ext: Cell: VM: 317-913-2808
Type: Exclusive Rightto Sell  Dir: Toll:
Poss: Negotiable Var: N Pager:
Auction Lic#: LD: 02/25/2010 BAC: %2.3
XD: Entry Date: 02/26/2010
Direct Soliciting: N WD: Chg Date: 03/08/2010

Thursday, April 01, 2010 01:29 PM



L
Living: 16x13 M
Family Rm: 26x22 B
Great Rm: 22x22 M
Dining: 13x12 M
Kitchen: 15x13 M
Brkfst Rm:
Rec/PlayRm: 23x19 B

F

I T T O I
zZz < <<

W

Loc:

Approx. Room Sizes/Descriptions

L FW
Master: 20x14 M C Y
2nd: 17x15 U C Y
3rd: 15x12 U C Y
4th: 13x13 U C Y
BonusRoom:19x13 B C Y
LaundryRm: 13x07 B V N
Workshop: 14x13 B O N

Builder/Project/Contractor:

Residential/Condo Media: 12  http://www.tourfactory.
BLC#: 21011388 RES Status: Active Area: 4904 LP:  $995,000
Map: North 91 East 126

12642 Shorevista DR Lt:  39.9226 Ln: -85.9408 P O as

) . ) ) . School: Lawrence
Town: Indlapapolls Twp: Lawrence Zip: 46236 Township
Legal: Admirals Bay Section: 6 Lot: 284 County: Marion
Tax ID: MAR4033720 Multi-Tax ID: Solid Waste: Y Semi-Tax: $3,938
Subdiv: Admirals Bay Tax Exempt: HmTXEx, MortTaxEx Tax Yr Due: 2009

Const.Stage: Yr Built: 1994 Est.Comp.Date:
SqFt FB HB
U : 1,372 U Bth: 2 0
Rooms: 14 Bd: 4 pper pper
Floor: Main: 2,079 Main Bth: 1 1
o Approx M/U Total: 3,451 BsmtBth: 1 0
Unit Entry Level:
Basement: 2,033 Total: 4 1
Levels: 11/2 Levels
Baths: 5 Approx M/U & BSMNT: 5,484
o % Finished Basement: 75+%
Parking:
Source: Assessor
Bas: Y/9ft+Ceil, Finished, WalkOut Frplc: 2/FamilyRm, GasLog, GreatRoom
Foundation: BsmtPrCnc Gar: Y/3CATC/FINGR,GROPN,HEATD,SIDEI
Directions

Fall Creek Road to Geist Marina area. Cross bridge over lake, keep right at traffic signal. Fall Creek becomes Carroll. Go to 3rd street on right-Bay Forest Dr
then right on Anchor Mark to Shorevista.

Life Style: Detached

Master BR: FTubSepShr, MainLevel, SplitBedRm, WalkinClos, WhirlplTub

Property Description

Geist Lakefront Contemporary home located on main body. One of very few true contemporary homes on Geist, features wonderful sunset views across the
lake. Open plan wi/ceilings soaring to 26'. Master ste on main level, 3 brms & 2 baths up. Well maintained by original owner, updates in 2009 are stainless
kitchen appliances, interior paint, carpeting & refinished hardwoods. Walk-out is open, has wet bar/kit, family rm, rec rm & 4th full bath. 16x32 pool is private
from lake. Boat dock wl/lift stays.

Agent to Agent Remarks: Exclusions & Commission Disclosures & Financial Information
Exclude the two leaded glass panels above master bath tub. Exclude washer & dryer.

Arch Style: Contemp

Appl: CookTopEle, Dishwasher, GrbgDispsl|, JennType, Microwave,
O/RElec, OvenBltin, RefrigBar, Refrigratr

Equip: Intercom, SecAlrmPd, SmokeAlarm, WetBar

Lot Info:

Lot Size: .4AC

Heating: DualSystem, ElecAirFil, ForcedAir

Cooling: CeilPadFan, CentrlElec
Utility Option: CableConn, GasConn, HighSpdAuvI

Poss Fincg: Conventnl

DockOwned, Lakefront, OnReservor, Sidewalks
Acres: 1/4-1/2 Acre # of Acr: 0.40

Fuel: Gas
Water Htr:

Description

Exterior: Brick

Areas: Foyer2Story, Jk&JilBath, UtilityRm, Workshop

Porch: DeckMain, PorchCovrd

Eating Area: BrkfstBar, Cntrlsland, DinComb/KT, Pantry

Interior Amen: B/InBkShlv, CeilCath, HrdwdFloor, WalkinClos,
WdWkPaintd

Exterior Amen: DrvConcret, PoolBlwGnd, SprnkirSys

Condo Description:

Utilities

MunWtrConn

MunSwrConn

Primary Water Src:

Gas Primary Sewage Disp:

Financial/Association Information

Ownshp Int: MandFee Fee Pd: Annually Fee Amt: $425

Fee Includes: AssocHmOwn, InsCommon, MaintCommon, ProfMgmt, RemviSnow, SharedSecr

CERGO01 : CENTURY 21 Realty Group

LAgt: 2678 : Dick Richwine

Team Name: The Richwine Group

CoAgt/Asst: 5068 Joel Woelfle

Conl:
Con2:
Disc:

Insp/Warr: Not Applicable

Requested by: Kimberly Carpenter

Office Information

OP:
Pref:
Hm:
Pref:

317-595-2100
317-590-8200
317-558-6800
317-590-8200

Disc Other: COVEN,DEFNN,ONFIL

Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2010

OF: 317-595-6200 Fdbk Email: jwoelfle@c21rg.net
PF: Show: 317-955-5555  Fdbk: 317-558-7758
Ofc Ext: 0 Cell: VM: 317-558-6800
Type: Exclusive Rightto Sell  Dir: 317-558-6800  Toll:
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